
 
Fact Sheet 2021-22 

ERASMUS BRUSSELS University of Applied 

Sciences and Arts 
 

Full legal name in English Erasmus Brussels University of Applied Sciences and Arts 

Full legal name in local language Erasmushogeschool Brussel 

Erasmus Code B  BRUSSEL46 

PIC 949638925 

EUC 27954-LA-1-2014-1-BE-E4AKA1-ECHE1 

 

Postal address International Office Nijverheidskaai 170 – 1070 Brussel 

Telephone number International Office 32 2 559 15 15 

Head International Office Annelore Schittecatte 

English website https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en 

Contact incoming Erasmus+ and agreements emma.de.cocker@ehb.be  

 

 

Email emma.de.cocker@ehb.be 

General information and course offer  https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/programmes 

Nomation Before April 15th,  name, email, study field, period 

Application deadline May 31th  

Application procedure 

Students must apply online, . upload documents, the application 
documents (LA) completed, filled out, signed and stamped by 
exchange coordinators at the home institution for the application to 
be processed. 

Semester dates (including exams) 20/9/21 – 04/02/22 14/02/22-01/07/22 

Semester dates Arts (including exams) 20/9/21 – 04/02/22 07/02/22-25/06/22 

Welcome day (recommended) 19/9/19  

Courses https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/programmes 
ECTS credits Yes 

Language of instruction exchange 
programmes 

English 

- Language requirement B2 
Possibility of attending courses at different 
departments? 

No, only general courses 

- Language Course Dutch Free Dutch course….3 credits 

Approximate monthly costs for 
- Accommodation 
- Food/drinks 

Transport 

 
350-550 
250 
50 

Facilities for students with special needs Contact emma.de.cocker@ehb.be  
Nearest airport Brussels Airport 
Other useful information or websites for 
incoming students 

https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/practical-information  

Transcript of records 

Transcript of records will be sent in February (for the fall semester) 
and June/July (for the spring semester). Transcripts are sent by email 
both to the students and to the International office at the home 
institution.  

https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en
mailto:emma.de.cocker@ehb.be
mailto:emma.de.cocker@ehb.be
mailto:emma.de.cocker@ehb.be
mailto:emma.de.cocker@ehb.be
https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/programmes
https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/programmes
mailto:emma.de.cocker@ehb.be
mailto:emma.de.cocker@ehb.be
https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/practical-information


 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Information housing procedure https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/practical-information 

 

 

 

 

 

Applied Computer Science (Dig-X) Johan Van Den Broek Johan.van.den.broek@ehb.be  

Audiovisual Arts Laikin Chang Laikin.chang@ehb.be  

Bio-Medical Laboratory Technology Sofie Geeraerts Sofie.geeraerts@ehb.be 

Communication Management Ellen Thielemans Ellen.thielemans@ehb.be 

Drama Stef De Paepe Stef.de.Paepe@ehb.be  

Early Childhood Education Kaat Verhaeghe Kaatmartine.verhaeghe@ehb.be  

Hotel Management Diane Vermeulen Diane.vermeulen@ehb.be 

Idea & Innovation Management Kim De Vidts Kim.de.vidts@ehb.be 

Journalism Peter Mast Peter.mast@ehb.be 

Landscape Architecture Erik Van Mullem Erik.van.mullem@ehb.be 

Midwifery M. Vanbellinghen Marianne.vanbellinghen@ehb.be 

Multimedia and Communication Technology (Multec) Jurgen Dedeckere Jurgen.dedeckere@ehb.be 

Music Jan D’Haene Jan.dhaene@ehb.be 

Musical Jan D’Haene Jan.dhaene@ehb.be 

Nursing Dennis Demedts Dennis.demedts@ehb.be 

Nutrition & Dietetics Jan Baudonck Jan.baudonck@ehb.be  

Office Management Ellen Thielemans Ellen.thielemans@ehb.be 

Pre-School Education Annick Biesmans Annick.biesmans@ehb.be  

Primary Education Maaike Bronselaer Maaike.bronselaer@ehb.be   

Secondary Education Griet Deknopper Griet.deknopper@ehb.be 

Social Work Lucie De Meyst Lucie.de.meyst@ehb.be 

Tourism Caroline Pieters Caroline.pieters@ehb.be 

 

 

 

 

Information visa procedure https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/en/practical-information  
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